
1250

61
068

877
084

3

184 337

12
62

57
4

14
17

Ç8
20

193

202

69

292

38
7,
4

6101060

Ç890
Ç795

Ç48

Êîïèðîâàë Ôîðìàò A4

Øàðîâîé êðàí Äó 600 ðåäóöèðîâàííûé
c ðåäóêòîðîì c âåðòèêàëüíûì âûõîäîì
AQUARIUS 600.1.3.2

Ìîíòàæíûé ÷åðòåæ

OPEN

CLOSE

CLOSE

20 îòâ.
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